P06000117295	
ROMER, Mildenbow or: ASSOC. P.A. (Requestor's Narhe) 4447 Westroads Drive (Address) (Address) RIVIEVA BEACH, FH 33407 (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified CopiesCertificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	700 TALL
Office Use Only	1003 SEP - 8 A DE 44 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE FLOR FA
W0600036597	dec alis

ڪ



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 18, 2006

1

ROXIER, MILDENBERGER & ASSOC., P.A. 4447 WESTROADS DR RIVIERA BEACH, FL 33407

SUBJECT: ROBERTO RIVERA, P.A. Ref. Number: W06000036597

We have received your document for ROBERTO RIVERA, P.A. and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Are you trying to file as a corporation or a limited liability company? If it is a LLC you will need to have one of the suffix listed below. If you are trying to form a corporation you must draw up your Articles of Incorporation according to the Florida Statutes 607 & 621.

The name of a professional limited liability company must end with P.L., P.L.C., P.L.C., PL.C., PLC, PLC, PLC, PROFESSIONALLIMITEDCOMPANY, CHARTERED, or PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Document Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 406A00051132

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF ROBERTO RIVERA, P.A.

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I – NAME

The name of the professional association shall be Roberto Rivera, P.A.

ARTICLE II- PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of the professional association is:

Principle Office Address: 725 Nathan Hale Road West Palm Beach, Florida 33405

ŧ

Mailing Address: 725 Nathan Hale Road West Palm Beach, Florida 33405

SEP

- <mark>1</mark> СО

> ≥ ⇔

Ē

ARTICLE III- PURPOSE

The purpose for which the professional association is organized is real estate and real estate related services. $\overrightarrow{\square}$

ARTICLE IV- SHARES

The number of shares of stock is 50 shares.

ARTICLE V-DIRECTOR

The name and address of the director is:

Roberto Rivera 725 Nathan Hale Road West Palm Beach, Florida 33405

ARTICLE VI- REGISTERED AGENT, REGISTERED OFFICE, & REGISTERED AGENT'S SIGNATURE

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

Melva Rozier, Esquire 4447 Westroads Drive Riviera Beach, Florida 33407 Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 607, F.S.

Melva Rozier, Esquire

ARTICLE VII- INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Robert Rivera 725 Nathan Hale Road West Palm Beach, Florida 33405

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of the incorporator.

(In accordance with chapter 607, Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Roberto Rivera Typed or printed name of signee

SEP-8 ゝ Ş